Name
STEVEN SIVERSON

TYSON HEWITT

KFCC RANCH

TWO TONE CATTLE CO

SCHELL RANCH

LOGAN DYE

DWAYNE VIG
DIAMOND S RANCH LLC
T FLYING V RANCH LLC
KELLY BLAIR

FAIRVIEW RANCH INC
JTVIG

JOE LOCKEN

SETH LONGBRAKE
LARRY SCHUELKE

SAM MICKELSON

A J LINDSKOV

THANE ESCOTT

NORMAN MILES

GENE BIERMAN

D LAZY T RANCH

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

May 15th, 2023

Regular Cattle Sale & Pair Special

Qty
12

17

29

43

45

32

21

15
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Color
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BWF

BLACK

BLACK

RWF/BWF

RWF/BWF

BLACK

WEIGH UPS
BWF
BLACK
BWF
HERF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RED
RED
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

5 year old PAIR

6 year old PAIR

solid & broken PAIR

solid & broken PAIR

solid & broken PAIR

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT
1145
(pair weight)
1145
(pair weight)
1063
(pair weight)
1317
(pair weight)
1255
(pair weight)
1275
(pair weight)
1453
(pair weight)
1394
(pair weight)
1308
(pair weight)

862
995
853
974
955
955
1042
940
937
903
1015
835
1110
1110
1223
1421
1170
1483
1290
1640
1370
1230
1400

Price
2800.00

2950.00

2900.00

2850.00

2585.00

2585.00

1925.00

1600.00

1560.00

161.00
158.00
158.00
153.00
152.00
152.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
132.50
149.00
146.00
130.00
125.00
124.00
105.50
125.00
93.00

125.00
101.00
98.50

91.50

90.50



JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND
JOE & KAYLA SPENCER
SAM MICKELSON

JOE LOCKEN

JAMES & TERRI TODD

T FLYING V RANCH LLC

BRAD & REBECCA ANDREWS

JERRY & HEATHER SENN

MICK JOENS SR

MAX LOUGHLIN

ARNESON LAND & LIVESTOCK

THANE ESCOTT

BOYD ELLINGSON
LINN RANCH INC
BRYAN CARMICHAEL

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC
RODNEY & TRACY INGALLS
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC

ANDY ELSHERE

WILKEN RANCH INC
ROBERT REDER

JITVIG
SETH LONGBRAKE

BROCK WILLIAMS

A J LINDSKOV
ROBERT W YOUNG
GRADY GIFFORD
JONATHAN WIECHMANN
ROBERT R YOUNG

RICK & PAM SCOTT
RAYMOND AKERS
RAYMOND AKERS
ROBERT REDER
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BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
MIX
BWF
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RD/BLK
BWF
BLACK
RED
BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL

1234
950

1120
1053
1313
1177
1018
1240
1208
1150
1213
1095
1295
1340
1560
1285
1475
1395
1520
1365
1455
1132
1513
1410
1450
1452
1163
1239
1145
1195
1480
1325
1375
1367
1239
1200
1199
1505
1130
1370
1270
1620
1475
1195
1110
2250
1558

122.00
118.00
117.00
116.00
100.00
96.50
116.00
105.00
94.00
115.00
114.00
111.00
105.50
110.00
103.00
108.00
98.00
106.00
105.50
92.50
105.50
105.00
105.00
102.00
104.50
104.50
104.00
103.50
104.00
100.50
102.50
102.00
95.00
99.50
99.00
92.00
98.50
96.50
96.00
95.50
95.50
93.50
91.50
90.50
158.00
132.00
114.00



JOE LOCKEN

JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND
RHONDA LENSEGRAV

NORMAN MILES
MAX BOWEN

RUSSELL SIMONS

HUGH & BEVERLY HUDSON
KEITH WATT

MEGINNESS INC

TOM, LYNN & MISTY WILLIAMS
KADEN DEAL

Sunrise Angus Bull Sale 76 bulls

Top Bulls

Lot 114R- $12,000
Lot 122- $8,000
Lot 134- $7,500
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$5,059

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

2040
2000
1328
2160
1270
2230
2105
1860
1630
1860
1785
1740
2265
1865
1920
1685
2020
1753
1525

121.50
114.00
111.00
119.50
105.00
118.50
115.00
117.50
117.00
115.00
117.00
107.50
107.50
106.00
116.50
114.50
113.50
109.50
103.00



